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QM2. And what kind of news and information are you most interested in?
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QM2. (Rebase to Al respondents) And what kind of news and information are you most interested in?
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QM3. Now let's talk about HOW you access or consume nows. Which of thes

sources do you turn to most to get your news and information?
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QMS. When news outlets report on social and political issues, which of the following comes closest to your view?

Province GeoType Gender Age GenderAge Age (Fine) Household Income. Housenold Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority
Total
College bid Non
s | M3s F 55 $50K- sask- | ssok- | sto0k- | stsok- Visible
BC AB SK Me ON QC NB NS NL | Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55- 3 54 M 55+ |F 18-34F 35-54) (o1) 18-24 | 2534 | 35-44 | 4554 | 55-64 | 65+ <$50K. <$100K $100K- $25K <550k | <s100 | <s1s0k | <s200K $200K- HS | Trade | Univ- cPC Lib NDP BQ | Green | PPC | Other [ not Indigenous Minority Visible
school vote Minority
News outlets should
reflect arange of
different views and ouo| osal osw| sow| esw| es| eos| el eom| 7ow| ewe| ews| eswl eo| ol eaw| erw| 7w esw| ool ol s esw| 7aw| eoss| eose| esw| sow| eew| 7es| eow| e 7ow| ewe| sew| e sl ews| el eow| esw| oo| el ew| 7w eww| oew| ews| eow) P T
Ieave it up to viewers to
decide
News outlets should
use ther own
judgement to argue for
e wo| sl | s ol ew| om| aw| ew| ol el e ew| ew| wm| | osw| aes| el s em| | oase| ase| aom| 7w | s ws| ow| o] | wms|  mel s e| ew| ew| | osw| e e ew| a0w| as| me om| e aw E T
think are more
beneficial to viewers
Don't Know Ton| _onl | tow| o] oW Tw] el te| i oW Wl el ize| ioW] el we| ow| el wl tee| | 1w i3 104 T I N 7 I I N = T 7o) I ) NV N
Q7. Agreement - When it comes to information on the interet, | am concened about peoples” abliy to figure out what is real and whatis fake
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority
Total
oid Non
e S50K- " $150K- Visible
sc [ ae | sc | me | on [ oc [ ne | ws | N |uan | Rural | Male | Femaie ase | <ssok | S50 | siooc presion not | indigenous | el | visle
vote Minority
ronaly aaree. G2v| 60| 65| 62%] 62| 6196 60%) S T T 5109 T o
aree 2006 32] 20| 2| 20| _zo%] 32 o
isaaree 7 Y Y 7 N7 N W an] o 4 2 4 o]
tronaly disaaree. ET P2 e 7 NP R 7
Not sure/Can't sav ) P2 I I 2]
on2box S196] —206] 9| G| 60| 90| 0z So] a2 o
Bottom2box 6%| e%[ 9| RT3 I %) N N T N N7 N7 73 N7 |
‘QM8. [Not enough] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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‘QMS. [About the right amount] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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‘QM8. [Too much] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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QM. [Your political views] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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QM8. [People of your age] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?

QMB. [Your social and economic class] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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QM8 [People of your gender] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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QM8. [People of your ethnicity] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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QMB. [Events and news in your own community] Now, thinking overall about the news and information that you read and access, how would you describe the amount of coverage each the following receives?
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QM9 [Unfairly] And thinking overall about thinking overall about the news and information you read and access, do you think news organizations cover each of the following fairly or unfairly?
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QM. [Your political views] And thinking overall about thinking overall about the news and information you read and access, do you think news organizations cover each of the following fairly or unfairly?
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QM. [People of your age] And thinking overall about thinking overall about the news and information you read and access, do you think news organizations cover each of the following fairly or unfairly?
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QM. [People of your gender] And thinking overall about thinking overall about the news and information you read and access, do you think news organizations cover each of the following fairly or unfairly?
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QUS. [Your social and economic class] And thinking overall about thinking overall about the news and information you read and access, do you think news organizations cover each of the following fairly or unfairly?
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QMS. [People of your ethnicity] And thinking overall about thinking overall about the news and information you read and access, do you think news organizations cover each of the following fairly or unfairly?
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QM. [Events and news in your own community] And thinking overall about thinking overall about the news and information you read and access, do you think news organizations cover each of the following fairly or unfairly?
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Q1. [Not a lot of confidencel a completely lack of confidence] How much confidence do you have in each of these elements of the Canadian justice system?
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QUL [The RCMP] How much confidence o you have in each of these elements of the Canadian justice system?
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QUL [Your provincial police force] How much confidence do you have in each of these elements of the Canadian justice system?
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority
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Q. [Your local municipal police or local RCMP detachment] How much confidence do you have in each of these elements of the Canadian justice system?

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority

Total
Collegel Did Non
- $50K- e |l< $25€- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- o . Visible
Bc | Ae 4554 | 5564 | 65 [ <ssox | o | st00ke | <sani | S| L | 6eow | <saook | $200K* | <=Hs | Trade funive | cPc | Lib | NDP | BQ [Green | PPC | other | not | indigenous | R EE | Visible
school vote Minority
Tio] 1o Tow| iaw| iwe| ow|  Tiw|  taw| o] dow|  ime|  1aw|  1ow|  Tow| To%|  1i| ow| Ta%| 10w o] i3] tew|  ow| o] 11 o) o] Tior)
A lot of confidence’ aa%|__a3%| 45%| 5106 519 a15|  a3w|  avo6| 3oo6| aav| ad| arse]  50v|  aawe| asv|  a3ve| aeve| a7os| aro6| 36%| 629 50%| a0%6| 23%| ao% 21%| 20| a7
Not a lot of confidence | 29%| 315 279 _26%| 20%| 20%| 316  ovo6| 29%| 20%| 319 oave|  30o| 32w 20%| 0% 20%| 69| 20%| 34%| 6% 18%| 3506 20%| 7oy 26%) S6%| __26%]
A“:':""‘e“““' 119 10| 13| 59| S| 14%|  11%) om| 199%| 119 119  10%) 59| 6%| 1% 12| 10%| 9|  ew| 18%|  s%| 10%| 16%| 4196  13%) 16%| 17%| 9%)
confidence
Don't know. o] 4] I I I | ow| _ow| _a%| ol I S| v 3| ow| 6w | 5% _aw| 6% 10%) R 7% B
Toozbox. 5%| _55%| 5% _6a%| _65%| _50v| _ ba%| _ 60%| _4a%| 5a%| _ 5av%| 61| _ G1%|  60%| 5o06| ool Gove| 6206 57%| 429 6a%| 679 46v| 31%| 50%) 520) 39| sev]
Bottom2box a0%[ _a1%| a0 3106 3196 aze| a106|  soo6| amoe| aov| 419  asvo]  3vel 3% 39%|  awvel 3% 3506 3mv6| 509 3wo6| 2896 5106 61%| ao% 2% sa6] s
Q1. [Criminal courts in your province] How much confidence do you have in each of these elements of the Canadian justice system?
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority
Total
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Q. [The Supreme Court of Canada] How much confidence do you have in each of these elements of the Canadian justice system?
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Qi2. [A lot of confidencel quite a bit of confidence] And please tell us how much confidence you have in each of the following groups and institutions to operate in the best interest of Canadians

Qi2. [Business leaders] And please tell us how much confidence you have in each of the following groups and institutions to operate

in the best interest of Canadians

Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority
Total
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Q2. [Not much confidencel none] And please tell us how much confidence you have in each of the following groups and institutions to operate in the best interest of Canadians
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Q2. [The federal government] And please tell s how much confidence you have in each of the following groups and institutions to operate in the best interest of Canadians
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Q2. [Political leaders] And please tell us how much confidence you have in each of the following groups and institutions to operate in the best interest of Canadians.
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine)
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Q2. [Teachers] And please tell us how much confidence you have in each of the following groups and institutions to operale in the best interest of Canadians
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Qi2. [Labour leaders] And please tell us how much confidence you have in each of the following groups and insitutions to operate
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